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Anlage
Heubacher Str., 73563 Mogglingen

Sportwart/in
Hudelmaier, Philipp
T 07174 5032 p.hudelmaier@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in

Gerber, Olaf
T 0173 2516065 olaf.gerber@gmx.de
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Hobby Mixed 1
MF: Jurgen Stritzelberger
m 015202058022; Stri1980@gmx.net

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Bauer, Nicole
Blessing, Michael
Bohnisch, Steffen
Dammann, Tobias
Deininger, Michael
Ehmann, Rebecca
Erhardt, Frank
Gerber, Karima
Grimminger, Dietmar
Haag, Larissa

Harz, Birgit

Mahal, Corina
Riede, Rita
Schubert, Jennifer
Sorg, Sebastian
Spiel3hofer, Beate
Sporys, Beate
Stangl, Andreas
Stark, Sylvia
Stritzelberger, Jirgen

ID-Nr.|Jg.
27084993
18354044
16450932
18156054
18066904
28453171
17850407
27751938
17352836
28750362
27193442
29651943
25751673
29455536
17956655
26550595
26451034
17556618
27082241
18064008
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